
Semi-private lesson rates are for group of 2 (additional fees will apply to groups of 3 or more)
Cancellations received within 24 hours of a lesson will either be charged to the student or applied against their
lesson package. Failure to show up for a scheduled lesson without notice of cancellation will result in either the

lesson being charged to the student or applied against their lesson package. Special circumstances will be
handled at the instructor’s discretion. All lessons must be used by the end of the season, unless otherwise

discussed with the instructor. 

For More Information Call or Email
703.620.9333 x 3 | thelearningcenterrngc@gmail.com 

Private
Instruct

ion

Shaun Strand, PGA
Tyler Moore, PGA
David Sinisi, PGA
Brett Wagner, PGA
Katherine Huber, PGA

INSTRUCTOR
Half Hour Hour Semi Private

Hour

Single Session 5 Session Package

Half Hour Hour Semi Private
Hour

$70
$70

$70
$70
$70
$70

$130
$130
$130
$130
$130
$130

$160
$160
$160
$160
$160
$160

$315
$315
$315
$315
$315
$315

$585
$585
$585
$585
$585
$585

$720
$720
$720
$720
$720
$720

Adult Instruction

INSTRUCTOR
Half Hour Hour Semi Private

Hour

Single Session 5 Session Package

Half Hour Hour Semi Private
Hour

$60
$60

$60
$60
$60
$60

$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110

$140
$140
$140
$140
$140
$140

$270
$270
$270
$270
$270
$270

$495
$495
$495
$495
$495
$495

$630
$630
$630
$630
$630
$630

Youth Instruction

Shaun Strand, PGA
Tyler Moore, PGA
David Sinisi, PGA
Brett Wagner, PGA
Katherine Huber, PGA


