

Adult Instruction

	Single Session			5 Session Package		
	Half Hour	Hour	Semi Private	Half Hour	Hour	Semi Private
INSTRUCTOR	пан пои	пош	Hour	Tiali Tioui	rioui	Hour
Shaun Strand, PGA	\$70	\$130	\$160	\$315	\$585	\$720
Tyler Moore, PGA	\$70	\$130	\$160	\$315	\$585	\$720
David Sinisi, PGA	\$70	\$130	\$160	\$315	\$585	\$720
Brett Wagner, PGA	\$70	\$130	\$160	\$315	\$585	\$720
Katherine Huber, PGA	\$70	\$130	\$160	\$315	\$585	\$720

Youth Instruction

	Single Session			5 Session Package		
	Half Hour	Hour	Semi Private	Half Hour	Hour	Semi Private
INSTRUCTOR	Hall Houl	Hour	Hour	Tiali Tioui	Hour	Hour
Shaun Strand, PGA	\$60	\$110	\$140	\$270	\$495	\$630
Tyler Moore, PGA	\$60	\$110	\$140	\$270	\$495	\$630
David Sinisi, PGA	\$60	\$110	\$140	\$270	\$495	\$630
Brett Wagner, PGA	\$60	\$110	\$140	\$270	\$495	\$630
Katherine Huber, PGA	\$60	\$110	\$140	\$270	\$495	\$630

For More Information Call or Email 703.620.9333 x 3 | thelearningcenterrngc@gmail.com

Semi-private lesson rates are for group of 2 (additional fees will apply to groups of 3 or more)

Cancellations received within 24 hours of a lesson will either be charged to the student or applied against their lesson package. Failure to show up for a scheduled lesson without notice of cancellation will result in either the lesson being charged to the student or applied against their lesson package. Special circumstances will be handled at the instructor's discretion. All lessons must be used by the end of the season, unless otherwise discussed with the instructor.



